Name

Imani Tustison
Adrianna Viveros
Ciara Brown
Calli Jesmer
Jaeden Ells
Kayla Dragt
Taylor Gubser
Natalie Morfoot
Hailey Brown
Tayelyn Cutler
Andrea Schwaier
Sage Ferrell

YELM TORNADOS
2017-18 Varsity Softball

Position
OF
OF
OF
3B

SS/2B
3B
C
OF
P/1B
P/SS/OF
P/1B
2B/OF

Year

10
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
10
11
12
12

ssc\A?l’letics

000

Head Coach
Lindsay Walton

Assistants

Taryn Jones
Russ Riches

Volunteer

Cortney Walton
Mark Thompson
Matt Koehler

Manager
Alicia Nelson
Jessica Casillas
Taylor VanderBie

Athletic Trainer
Elishia Jackson

Superintendent
Brian Wharton

Principal
Ryan Akiyama

Athletic Director
Ronald Barnard

Assistant Principal

Thad Nelson
Corrina DuRocher
John Johnson



